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CPH APPENDIX 5 

 
ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES 

 
 
Table 5A Specific Roles and Named Individuals within the Project Team 
 

Role Name E-mail Contact Number 

SPT Environmental Management Team 

Environmental Project Manager Ross Baxter rbaxter@scottishpower.com  
0141-614-1977 

0775-362-3724 

Environmental Planning Advisor Grant Douglas gdouglas@scottishpower.com  0141-614-1884 

Iberdrola Environmental Management Team 

Quality and Environmental Advisor Agnieszka Gallagher    agallagher@iberdrola.com  
0141-614-6890 

0770-273-1067 

Environmental Clerk of Works Gavin Kelly gkelly@iberdrola.co.uk 0772-541-0350 

Project Manager  Melissa 
Paterson mpaterson@iberdrola.co.uk  0141-614-6599 

Contractor (Babcock International Group) Site Team 

Project Manager Shaji Sebastian shajisebastian@babcockinternational.com  0796-798-2101 

Site / Construction Manager Clare Dearing claredearing@babcockinternational.com  0786-660-8041 

Environmental Representative (Clerk of 
Works) (Babcock SHEQS Environmental 
Advisor) 

Georgina King georginaking@babcockinternational.com  0789-156-5664 

Part-time Environmental Representative 
(Clerk of Works) (Babcock SHEQS 
Environmental Advisor) 

Robert Tyrrell robert.tyrrell@babcockinternational.com  0777-913-0707 

Wild Surveys 

Appointed Ecologist Helen Lundie Helen@wildsurveys.co.uk  0778-882-6480 

CB Consulting 

Appointed Hydrologist  Christopher 
Baker 

Christopher806@bitinternet.com  0787-608-2020 

Northlight Heritage 

Appointed Archaeologist  Dr Alan Leslie aleslie@yorkat.co.uk  0845-901-1142 

JPB 

Appointed Geologist for OHL and 
contaminated land at substation works Mike Bradley mike.bradley@jpbscotland.co.uk  0141-331-1456 
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